
Household Income Profile
Zion City, IL
Zion city, IL (1784220)
Place

2014-2019 2014-2019
Summary 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 24,091 23,973 -118 -0.10%
Households 7,960 7,942 -18 -0.05%
Median Age 32.3 32.4 0.1 0.06%
Average Household Size 2.97 2.97 0.00 0.00%

              2014               2019
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

7,960 100% 7,944 100%
<$15,000 1,132 14.2% 1,037 13.1%
$15,000-$24,999 830 10.4% 618 7.8%
$25,000-$34,999 820 10.3% 674 8.5%
$35,000-$49,999 1,372 17.2% 1,335 16.8%
$50,000-$74,999 1,508 18.9% 1,464 18.4%
$75,000-$99,999 979 12.3% 1,148 14.5%
$100,000-$149,999 990 12.4% 1,202 15.1%
$150,000-$199,999 148 1.9% 230 2.9%
$200,000+ 181 2.3% 236 3.0%

Median Household Income $47,476 $53,751
Average Household Income $61,806 $70,708
Per Capita Income $20,593 $23,633

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
Zion City, IL
Zion city, IL (1784220)
Place

2014 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 346 1,392 1,560 1,778 1,547 786 548

<$15,000 103 200 138 183 237 137 133
$15,000-$24,999 60 154 112 115 145 109 135
$25,000-$34,999 40 152 175 166 132 87 67
$35,000-$49,999 57 225 268 267 242 197 115
$50,000-$74,999 50 285 300 388 303 128 54
$75,000-$99,999 23 167 183 301 220 57 28
$100,000-$149,999 12 159 297 253 198 57 14
$150,000-$199,999 1 23 28 59 27 8 2
$200,000+ 0 27 59 46 43 6 0

Median HH Income $26,992 $46,956 $55,312 $57,702 $50,948 $38,250 $25,675
Average HH Income $35,800 $59,642 $73,484 $71,090 $64,386 $47,718 $33,619

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 29.8% 14.4% 8.8% 10.3% 15.3% 17.4% 24.3%
$15,000-$24,999 17.3% 11.1% 7.2% 6.5% 9.4% 13.9% 24.6%
$25,000-$34,999 11.6% 10.9% 11.2% 9.3% 8.5% 11.1% 12.2%
$35,000-$49,999 16.5% 16.2% 17.2% 15.0% 15.6% 25.1% 21.0%
$50,000-$74,999 14.5% 20.5% 19.2% 21.8% 19.6% 16.3% 9.9%
$75,000-$99,999 6.6% 12.0% 11.7% 16.9% 14.2% 7.3% 5.1%
$100,000-$149,999 3.5% 11.4% 19.0% 14.2% 12.8% 7.3% 2.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.3% 1.7% 1.8% 3.3% 1.7% 1.0% 0.4%
$200,000+ 0.0% 1.9% 3.8% 2.6% 2.8% 0.8% 0.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
Zion City, IL
Zion city, IL (1784220)
Place

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 288 1,642 1,440 1,509 1,557 930 575

<$15,000 79 213 110 139 211 149 136
$15,000-$24,999 38 137 78 71 101 92 100
$25,000-$34,999 28 148 127 116 105 87 63
$35,000-$49,999 51 259 230 206 228 222 139
$50,000-$74,999 50 338 260 302 284 160 70
$75,000-$99,999 26 232 204 294 267 87 38
$100,000-$149,999 13 229 330 257 252 100 21
$150,000-$199,999 3 39 35 71 49 24 8
$200,000+ 0 47 66 53 60 9 0

Median HH Income $34,544 $53,265 $64,655 $66,380 $59,384 $42,757 $32,738
Average HH Income $41,195 $68,906 $83,767 $80,842 $76,349 $56,510 $39,394

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 27.4% 13.0% 7.6% 9.2% 13.6% 16.0% 23.7%
$15,000-$24,999 13.2% 8.3% 5.4% 4.7% 6.5% 9.9% 17.4%
$25,000-$34,999 9.7% 9.0% 8.8% 7.7% 6.7% 9.4% 11.0%
$35,000-$49,999 17.7% 15.8% 16.0% 13.7% 14.6% 23.9% 24.2%
$50,000-$74,999 17.4% 20.6% 18.1% 20.0% 18.2% 17.2% 12.2%
$75,000-$99,999 9.0% 14.1% 14.2% 19.5% 17.1% 9.4% 6.6%
$100,000-$149,999 4.5% 13.9% 22.9% 17.0% 16.2% 10.8% 3.7%
$150,000-$199,999 1.0% 2.4% 2.4% 4.7% 3.1% 2.6% 1.4%
$200,000+ 0.0% 2.9% 4.6% 3.5% 3.9% 1.0% 0.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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